N/8 000 009 603

(R	equestor's Name)		
(A	ddress)	-	
(À	ddress)		
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(B	usiness Entity Name	e)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400318067104

09/06/18--01006--011 **87.50

10 SEP -6 PR 2:0

17/15 SELVEN SEL

FILED

D O'KEEFE SEP 0 6 2018

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Can Held	o Inc			
SUBJECT: Hnything (a) Held Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
one (1) copy of the Artic	les of Incorporation and	a check for:		
\$78.75	□\$78.75	\$87.50		
Filing Fee & Certificate of	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy		
Status		& Certificate		
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Korls Orius				
Name (Printed or typed)				
2915 sharer rd APt 15/6				
Address				
Tallahassee fl 323/2 City, State & Zip				
	ne (1) copy of the Artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Korls Name	nne (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Status		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	ng Can Help Inc	<u> </u>
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
Principal street address: 2915 Sharer rd Apt. 15/6	Mailing address, if diffe	rent is:

Tallahassee FL 32312		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized	is: Lend a hand and help a	friend we
	focuses on providing the necce	
	eray possible Our goal is to	
the life of each individual u	who are struggling with poverty	and life hardship
and can use a helpinu	hand Our mission is to Lend	a hand
and help a friend.		
		,
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The	emanner in which the directors are elected and appointed:	Voted in
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	IRECTORS	
Name and Title: Judlyne Florex (Chai	Name and Title:	
Address 2915 Sharer rd Apt	<u> 5 6</u> Address:	
Tallahassee FL 32312		
		<u> </u>
Name and Title: KOrls Orivs (Secreto	Name and Title:	- AHA FE
Address 2915 Sharer rd.	Address:	9- 9-
Apt. 1516 Tallahasse	<u>- FL</u>	
<u>32312</u>		10 2:5
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	ভূমি ১
Address	Address:	
		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	·
<u>ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AG.</u> The name and Florida street address	<u>ENT</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	2018 SE AL
Name: Korls_ (Prius	SEP TI
	errd APT 1516	SSVE 11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-
To Hahrens	FL 32312	P P D
1011001002066	<u></u>	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		第2 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorpo $V = V$	^	
Name: <u>10-15</u>	<u>Orius</u>	
Address: <u>2915</u>	sharer rd	
API.15/6-	Tallahassee fl 32312	*
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DAT		
Effective date, if other than the date of (If an effective date is listed, the date)	f filing: (OPTIONAL) e must be specific and cannot be more than five days prio	or or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Dep	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, that the state's records.	this date will not be listed as the
	ent to accept service of process for the above stated corpore	
certificate I am familiar with and acc	cept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in th	his capacity O / / / v
- 0		9/0/18
·	Signature of Registered Agent	Date
	at the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false is a third degree Jelony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	information submitted in a document
1000	5	9/6/18
Requi	red Signature of Incorporator	